
 

2019-20 Admissions Timeline 
 

October 1, 2018 Monday 2019-20 Admissions Portal Opens 
CLICK HERE for the admissions portal 

October 25, 2018 Thursday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

November 13, 2018 Tuesday Admissions Information Night 
CLICK HERE to view flyer 
5:30 pm - 7 pm 

November 27, 2018 Tuesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

December 18, 2018 Tuesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

January 12, 2019 Saturday ● 5th-grade applicants ONLY academic 
placement testing ( 8am-10am)  

●  5th-12th grade in-person ballet auditions 
(9am-12 pm) 

● Campus tour- ​CLICK HERE to RSVP 

January 26, 2019 Saturday ● 5th-grade applicants ONLY academic 
placement testing ( 8am-10am)  

●  5th-12th grade in-person ballet auditions 
(9am-12 pm) 

● Campus tour- ​CLICK HERE to RSVP 

February 20, 2019 Wednesday DEADLINE​ to accept 2019-20 online applications by 
11:59 pm  
 
-Admissions portal will be closed at midnight and will 
reopen 02/26/2019 

February 25, 2019 Monday Lottery Drawing  

 

https://goasa.schooladminonline.com/users/sign_in
https://www.goasa.org/admissions/take-a-tour/
https://www.goasa.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/09/Admissions-Night-November-2018.pdf
https://www.goasa.org/admissions/take-a-tour/
https://www.goasa.org/admissions/take-a-tour/
https://www.goasa.org/admissions/take-a-tour/
https://www.goasa.org/admissions/take-a-tour/


 

February 26, 2019 Tuesday Admissions Portal Re-opens 
● Applications completed after the lottery 

drawing are POST lottery applicants  
● POST lottery applicants will be placed below 

lottery applicant in the order of time/date of 
completion  

● Post lottery applicants will only be assigned a 
waitlist number 

February 27, 2019 Wednesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

March 1, 2019 Friday Lottery and waitlist numbers published in the 
admissions portal 

March 4, 2019 Monday DEADLINE​ to submit arts video auditions 

March 12-14, 2019 Tuesday- 
Thursday 

Initial offers to be sent for all grade levels within this 
3-day time frame 

March 27, 2019 Wednesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

April 4, 2019 Thursday Team Welcome and Parent Meeting for new 
students 2019-20 (4:30pm - 5:30pm) 

April 5, 2019 Friday Team Welcome and Parent Meeting for new 
students 2019-20 (4:30pm - 5:30pm) 

April 10, 2019 Wednesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

April 24, 2019 Wednesday 6th-9th Advanced placement testing 

May 8, 2019 Wednesday Campus tour @ 1:30pm  
CLICK HERE to RSVP 

Summer 2019 June - July Actively filling spots as openings become available 

 

ASA Admissions Office - ​admissions@goasa.org​ - 602-257-1444 opt 1 - www.goasa.org 
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